
Updated ValleyBall Schedule 2025 

Week of June 2, 2025 

Time Monday, June 2 Wednesday, June 4 Friday, June 6 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs Sun 

Fun 

Dubs Crew vs The 

Empire Spikes Back 

Mystery Machine vs 

The Strong Arm 

7:00 PM Kazlanders vs You 

Got Served 

Squirrels vs Average 

Joes 

The Serve-ivors vs 

With a Side of 

Bacon 

8:00 PM Junuh vs Lotion 

Cats 

Block Party vs Pura 

Vida 

Da Six Pack vs 

Junuh 

Week of June 9, 2025 

Time Monday, June 9 Wednesday, June 11 Friday, June 13 

6:00 PM Sun Fun vs Dubs 

Crew 

SP(m)Fers vs Squirrels Da Six Pack vs With 

a Side of Bacon 

7:00 PM Lotion Cats vs 

Mystery Machine 

Junuh vs Kazlanders Pura Vida vs Average 

Joes 

8:00 PM You Got Served vs 

The Empire 

Spikes Back 

Block Party vs The 

Serve-ivors 

The Strong Arm vs 

Dubs Crew 

Week of June 16, 2025 

Time Monday, June 16 Wednesday, June 18 Friday, June 20 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs 

Kazlanders 

Lotion Cats vs Junuh The Empire 

Spikes Back vs 

Pura Vida 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs Average 

Joes 

Dubs Crew vs Mystery 

Machine 

With a Side of 

Bacon vs Da Six 

Pack 

8:00 PM You Got Served vs 

Squirrels 

The Serve-ivors vs 

Block Party 

The Strong Arm vs 

Kazlanders 



Week of June 23, 2025 

Time Monday, June 23 Wednesday, June 25 Friday, June 27 

6:00 PM Sun Fun vs You Got 

Served 

Junuh vs Squirrels Pura Vida vs The 

Serve-ivors 

7:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs Dubs 

Crew 

Lotion Cats vs Block 

Party 

The Empire Spikes 

Back vs Da Six 

Pack 

8:00 PM Average Joes vs 

Kazlanders 

Mystery Machine vs The 

Strong Arm 

With a Side of 

Bacon vs Dubs 

Crew 

Week of June 30, 2025 

Time Monday, June 30 Wednesday, July 2 Friday, July 4  

6:00 PM Sun Fun vs Block 

Party 

Squirrels vs The 

Serve-ivors 

4th of July 

Tourney!!! 

7:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs Junuh Kazlanders vs Dubs 

Crew 

4th of July 

Tourney!!! 

8:00 PM Average Joes vs You 

Got Served 

The Empire Spikes 

Back vs Mystery 

Machine 

4th of July 

Tourney!!! 

Week of July 7, 2025 

Time Monday, July 7 Wednesday, July 9 Friday, July 11 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs 

Lotion Cats 

The Serve-ivors vs 

Junuh 

Mystery Machine vs 

With a Side of Bacon 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs 

Squirrels 

You Got Served vs 

Pura Vida 

Dubs Crew vs The 

Strong Arm 

8:00 PM Block Party vs 

Kazlanders 

Average Joes vs The 

Empire Spikes Back 

Da Six Pack vs Block 

Party 

Week of July 14, 2025 

Time Monday, July 14 Wednesday, July 16 Friday, July 18 



6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs You 

Got Served 

Squirrels vs Dubs Crew Pura Vida vs The 

Strong Arm 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs The 

Serve-ivors 

Junuh vs With a Side of 

Bacon 

Block Party vs 

Lotion Cats 

8:00 PM Kazlanders vs 

Mystery Machine 

Average Joes vs Da Six 

Pack 

The Empire Spikes 

Back vs Squirrels 

Week of July 21, 2025 

Time Monday, July 21 Wednesday, July 23 Friday, July 25 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs Pura 

Vida 

Dubs Crew vs Block 

Party 

The Serve-ivors vs 

The Strong Arm 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs 

Kazlanders 

Junuh vs Da Six Pack With a Side of 

Bacon vs The 

Empire Spikes Back 

8:00 PM Squirrels vs 

Mystery Machine 

You Got Served vs 

Average Joes 

Lotion Cats vs 

Junuh 

Week of July 28, 2025 

Time Monday, July 28 Wednesday, July 30 Friday, August 1 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs 

Average Joes 

Mystery Machine vs 

You Got Served 

Da Six Pack vs 

Squirrels 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs. Block 

Party 

Pura Vida vs Lotion 

Cats 

The Serve-ivors vs 

With a Side of 

Bacon 

8:00 PM Kazlanders vs The 

Strong Arm 

The Empire Spikes 

Back vs Dubs Crew 

Junuh vs Average 

Joes 

Week of August 4, 2025 

Time Monday, August 4 Wednesday, August 6 Friday, August 8 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs The Empire 

Spikes Back 

You Got Served vs 

Kazlanders 

Mystery Machine vs 

The Strong Arm 



7:00 PM Sun Fun vs Lotion Cats Pura Vida vs The 

Serve-ivors 

Da Six Pack vs With a 

Side of Bacon 

8:00 PM Dubs Crew vs Average 

Joes 

Block Party vs 

SP(m)Fers 

Squirrels vs Junuh 

Week of August 11, 2025 

Time Monday, August 11 Wednesday, August 13 Friday, August 15 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs With a Side 

of Bacon 

Squirrels vs Block Party You Got Served vs 

Da Six Pack 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs Junuh Lotion Cats vs The Empire 

Spikes Back 

Pura Vida vs 

Mystery Machine 

8:00 PM Dubs Crew vs Kazlanders Average Joes vs The 

Serve-ivors 

The Strong Arm vs 

Kazlanders 

Week of August 18, 2025 

Time Monday, August 18 Wednesday, August 20 Friday, August 22 

6:00 PM Sun Fun vs The Strong 

Arm  

Squirrels vs Lotion Cats Pura Vida vs Junuh 

7:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs Mystery 

Machine 

Dubs Crew vs You Got 

Served 

Da Six Pack vs The 

Empire Spikes Back 

8:00 PM Kazlanders vs With a 

Side of Bacon 

Average Joes vs Block Party The Serve-ivors vs 

Squirrels 

Week of August 25, 2025 

Time Monday, August 25 Wednesday, August 27 Friday, August 29 

6:00 PM SP(m)Fers vs The 

Serve-ivors 

Sun Fun vs Kazlanders You Got Served vs 

With a Side of Bacon 

7:00 PM Sun Fun vs Pura Vida Junuh vs The Strong Arm  Da Six Pack vs The 

Empire Spikes Back 

8:00 PM Block Party vs Da Six 

Pack 

Mystery Machine vs Lotion 

Cats 

Dubs Crew vs Average 

Joes 

 


